W
av
e
g
u
id
e
 P

Made in USA 24085 Garnier Street, Torrance, CA 90505    (310) 320-1111  Fax:  (310) 320-9968    sales@quinstar.com    www.quinstar.com
Model Number QWA - AB C DE F G H
Ordering Information
waveguide band designator
62 = WR-62
51 = WR-51
42 = WR-42
34 = WR-34
28 = WR-28
DR = WRD 180 (double ridge)
22 = WR-22
19 = WR-19
15 = WR-15
flange pattern
R = round
S = square
custom options
0 = standard product
Z = custom product
end launch option
0 = right angle version
E = end-launch version
connector gender
M = male
F = female
coaxial connector type
N0 = N-type Connector
SM = SMA Connector
29 = 2.9 mm (K-connector)
24 = 2.4 mm
18 = 1.85 mm (V-connector)
QUINSTAR
TECHNOLOGY, INC.